Signalskottet bana 22 juli 2007

Final Senior

O©CoO~NOOPA~WNE

Gustav Lovgren
Harry Ostling
Peter Ostling
Anders Petersson
Stefan Hakansson
Jan-Olof Lampinen
Jan Wallerstréom
Joakim Nordlund
Mattias Lampinen

Lars-Gunnar Marklund

Michael Norman
Roger Andersson
Tommy Akerstrém

Final Veteran

O~NO U WNEER

Dan-lvan Karlsson
Kjell Marklund
Jan-Erik Karlsson
Gunnar lversen
Nils Strom

Bengt Heder
Sture Grahn
Roland Nilsson

Final Ligg

1

2
3
4

Sune Engstrom
Jonas Brohmin
Oliver Akerstréom
Lars-Erik Enstrom

Klubb
Niemisel
F21

F21

P7
Ostersund
S3 SolF
Ununge
S3

S3

S3
116/Lv6
S3
Niemisel

Klubb
Ramselefors
S3
Ramselefors
S3
Overtorned
Evertsberg
Pited

Pited

Klubb
Niemisel
Almhult
Niemisel
S3

Kval
237
234
227
232
234
231
232
228
224
217
218
228
214

Kval
232
227
226
225
215
216
221
207

Kval
231
224
219
213

Final
88
90
95
88
86
87
86
88
84
89
87
76
72

Final
94
85
83
82
86
80
75
72

Final
89
90
85
79

arr: S3 SolF

Totalt
325
324
322
320
320
318
318
316
308
306
305
304
286

Totalt
326
312
309
307
301
296
296
279

Totalt
320
314
304
292



Signalskottet bana 22 juli 2007

G 15
1 Oliver Akerstrom

G 17
1 Jonas Brohmin

Mattias Lampinen

Roger Andersson
Michael Norman
Lars-Gunnar Marklund
Tommy Akerstréom

RwNPrQ

G Elit

Gustav Lovgren
Harry Ostling
Stefan Hakansson
Anders Petersson
Jan Wallerstrom
Jan-Olof Lampinen
Joakim Nordlund
Peter Ostling

O~NO U WNLER

56
Dan-lvan Karlsson
Jan-Erik Karlsson
Bengt Heder

WN PR Q

66
Kjell Marklund
Gunnar lversen
Sture Grahn
Nils Strom
Roland Nilsson

GORAWNERQ

G 66 Liggande
1 Sune Engstrom
2 Lars-Erik Enstrém

Klubb
Niemisel

Klubb
Almhult

Klubb
S3

Klubb
S3
116/Lv6
S3
Niemisel

Klubb
Niemisel
F21
Ostersund
P7
Ununge
S3

S3

F21

Klubb
Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Evertsberg

Klubb

S3

S3

Pited
Overtorned
Pited

Klubb
Niemisel
S3

Omg 1
133

Omg1
135

Omg 1
137

Omg1
139
133
130
134

Omg1
145
141
142
138
138
138
137
138

Omg1
142
136
133

Omg 1
133
137
139
132
132

Omg1
136
125

Omg 2
86

Omg 2
89

Omg 2
87

Omg 2
89
85
87
80

Omg 2
92
93
92
94
94
93
91
89

Omg 2
90
90
83

Omg 2
94
88
82
83
75

Omg 2
95
88

arr: S3 SolF

Totalt
219

Totalt
224

Totalt
224

Totalt
228
218
217
214

Totalt
237
234
234
232
232
231
228
227

Totalt
232
226
216

Totalt
227
225
221
215
207

Totalt
231
213



